
 

 Scientist Schedule 

   **If your second grader is sharing a day with a friend, it doesn’t mean they work together on 

the experiment, it just means two experiments will happen that day. 

 

**Final schedule as of 1-6-2020 

 

Scientist  Receive Science back 

pack 

 

Perform experiment and 

return back pack 

Ryan   Friday, January 10  Friday, January 17 

Violette  Friday, January 17  Friday, January 24 

Alyssa  Friday, January 24  Friday, January 31 

Cooper, Za’Mariyon  Friday, January 31  Thursday, February 7 

Eli  Thursday, February 7  Friday, February 14 

Emiliano  Friday, February 14  Friday, February 21 

Ezra  Friday, February 21  Friday, February28 

Leah, Noelle  Friday, February 28,   Friday, March 6 

Liam F  Friday, March 6  Friday, March 13 

Hope  Friday, March 13  Wednesday, March 18** 

 Lillian G, Kalli  Wednesday, March 18  Friday, March 27 

Lou  Friday, March 27  Friday, April 3 

Luke  Friday, April 3  Friday, April 9 

Mariano, Liam U  Friday, April 9  Friday, April 24 

Ben  Friday, April 24  Friday, May 1 

John, Laine  Friday, May 1  Friday, May 8 

Hillary, Valerie  Friday, May 8  Friday, May 15 

Lilly R, Olyve  Friday, May 15  Friday, May 22 

 

 


